 Digital Storage Oscilloscope
 A.  TDO1000/TDO2000 Series of Digital Storage Oscilloscope
■ Multi models for different applications
■ Signal bandwidth: 25MHz/40MHz/60MHz/100MHz/200MHz
■ Real-time sampling rate: Max. 200Msps/400Msps/1Gsps
■ Equivalent sampling rate: Max. 20Gsps/40Gsps/50Gsps
■ 5.7-inch Color/Black-white LCD display,multi-color schemes
    available

 Digital Storage Oscilloscope
 A.  TDO1000/TDO2000 Series of Digital Storage Oscilloscope
Ordering Information
Principle of naming model:
A:Real-time sample rate  400 or 200Msps
B:Real-time sample rate 1Gsps
Input Channels
Signal bandwidth:02:25MHz    04:40MHz
                             06:60MHz    10:100MHz
                               20:200MHz
1.Black-white LCD Display    2.Color LCD Display
Factory profix
Model Real-time
sample rate
Equivalent
sample rate
Memory
depth Bandwidth Display
TDO1022A 200Msps 20Gsps 4k 25MHz black-white
TDO1042AE 200Msps 20Gsps 4k 40MHz black-white
TDO1042A 400Msps 40GSa/s 4k 40MHz black-white
TDO1062A 400Msps 40GSa/s 4k 60MHz black-white
TDO1102A 400Msps 40GSa/s 4k 100MHz black-white
TDO1062B 1Gsps 50Gsps 4k 60MHz black-white
TDO1102B 1Gsps 50Gsps 4k 100MHz black-white
TDO1202B 1Gsps 50Gsps 4k 200MHz black-white
TDO2042A 400Msps 40Gsps 4k 40MHz color
TDO2062A 400Msps 40Gsps 4k 60MHz color
TDO2102A 400Msps 40Gsps 4k 100MHz color
TDO2062B 1Gsps 50Gsps 4k 60MHz color